ASETEK A/S

ASETEK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060477263

Overview

2024/09/17 16:30:44

WKN:

Price

1.72 DKK

Difference © -069%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060477263
Symbol ASTK
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1.70 DKK (5,887)
1.72 DKK (29,797)
1.698 DKK

1.73 DKK

1.698 DKK

1.732 DKK
1.713582 DKK
154,375
264,534.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060477263&ID_NOTATION=420758320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4844f9898106961bb2c93e17d9f04ce81333f954e7d4de24566ab4019b47307&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=824ecfbdb97befa57&time=1726671978&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccee5e7c57fe0fedee72f25a27bc0b07c2ac72baa240e516cb6cac4bcf96e2f2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bc43a20efdb5d72f&time=1726671978&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=163acb942aa1327b2bd94233b19a6e060da9c40f20219149e565fc58472244a2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7eddf4571a5d792cb&time=1726671978&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=600de7102e4521e529032ada41a245286870bc1a1702ce1f6db18acd8d812d97&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f7123906f83d9725&time=1726671978&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88198c4b4f12e8099fb679bde528fa46419cf53711d9c44a8c67a0560dfb75b0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50fbeea8fce4498c7&time=1726671978&tool=RSC

ASETEK A/S

Details

2024/09/17 16:30:44

Price
1.72 DKK

Difference

© -069%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060477263
ASTK

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Technology

Stock

23 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.70 DKK (5,887)
Ask (Ask size) 1.72 DKK (29,797)
Open 1.698 DKK
High 1.73 DKK
Low 1.698 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1.732 DKK
VWAP 1.713582 DKK
Volume (pcs) 154,375
Trading volume 264,534.23
Number of trades 34
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -56.81% -66.04% -
Perf (abs.) -2.28 -3.37 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 83.25 71.52 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASETEK A/S

1.74 DKK (100,844)
1.79 DKK (200,786)
2.74 DKK (400,318)
3.72 DKK (340,017)

5.72 DKK (2024/03/04)

1.61 DKK (2024/08/15)

5.72 DKK (2024/03/04)

1.61 DKK (2024/08/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:34 0.2185 EUR 0.00 9

17
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 16:30 1.72 DKK 0.26 34
Copenhagen 17
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:01 0.2275 EUR 0.00 1

17
Berlin 2024/09/ 16:15 0.2295 EUR 0.00 11

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=420758320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177258951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233782632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79854192

ASETEK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Asetek

Company Profile

Contact Details
ASETEK

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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